DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L)
SPACED OUT GRAFIX LIMITED
SPACED OUT GRAFIX LIMITED
SPACE SOLUTIONS (SCOTLAND) LIMITED
SPAKE BRAVE LIMITED

SPARK ENERGY LIMITED

SPARK GENERATION LTD

THE SPAR SHOP LETHAM LIMITED

THE SPARTANS FOOTBALL CLUB LIMITED
SPA UNIQ LIMITED

SPC FINANCE LTD

SPEAKER BUZZ LTD

SPEAKER BUZZ LTD

THE SPECIAL BRICK COMPANY LIMITED
SPECIALIST ASSISTANTS LIMITED
SPECIALIST CONSULTANCY GROUP LTD
SPECIALIZED EVENT GUARDING LIMITED
SPECTRUM SERVICE SOLUTIONS LIMITED
SPECTRUM SERVICE SOLUTIONS LIMITED
SPECTRUM SERVICE SOLUTIONS LIMITED
SPEED AND CUSTOM GLASGOW LIMITED

(CONT'D)

SPEED CONSERVATORY ROOF SYSTEMS LTD.

SPEEDLAMPS LIMITED

SPENCE (INSURANCE SERVICES) LTD.
SPEUR AVIATION LTD

SPEUR AVIATION LTD

SPEUR AVIATION LTD

SPEYSIDE PLUMBING SERVICES LIMITED
SPEYSIDE RENEWABLE ENERGY
PARTNERSHIP LIMITED

SPIDER LOGISTICS LIMITED

SPITIIRE LIMITED

SPIKENARD HEALTHCARE LIMITED
SPILLANE WEALTH PLANNING LIMITED
SPIRIT ADVOCACY

SPIRIT OF CALLANDER LTD

SPIRIT OF THAI LIMITED

SPLAT PUBLISHING LIMITED

SPLS ELECTRICAL LTD

SPLS ELECTRICAL LTD

SPOKETREE LTD

SPORT ABERDEEN

SPORTS RESOURCING CONSULTANCY LTD
SPORTS SOCCER TOURS LIMITED
SPORTSWISE (BORDERS) LIMITED
SPORTSWOMAN MAGAZINE LIMITED
SPOT ON LOCATIONS LTD

SPRING GROVE CLINIC (SCOTLAND)
LIMITED

SPRING PROFESSIONAL SERVICES LTD
SPRING PROFESSIONAL SERVICES LTD
SPUC PRO-LIFE SCOTLAND LTD

SPX4U LTD.

SQUARE PEG DEVELOPMENT LIMITED
SRA DYNAMICS LIMITED

SRA DYNAMICS LIMITED

SRCOMPLETE LTD

LIMITED

5C593605
SC593605
SC322119
SC502037
SC301188
5C362870
SC217344
SC343889
SC474867
SC516004
SC593658
SC593658
SC421035
S5C354815
SC527043
SC355057
SC245163
S5C245163
S5C245163
SC531389
SC193772
SC254951
S5C124134
SC563174
SC563174
SC563174
5C214281
S5C403396

SC478886
5C562936
5C502605
SC531469
S5C404409
5C562078
S5C281349
SC215925
SC593714
SC593714
SC473761
SC350981
SC540009
5C481520
SC064379
SC531707
SC423429
SC462158

SC474173
SC474173
SC446258
SC421054
SC531757
S5C593628
S5C593628
5C520691

HOQWOUUQU
i N LSS

06/04/2018
06/04/2018
05/04/2018
06/04/2018
05/04/2018
10/04/2018
09/04/2018
05/04/2018
10/04/2018
05/04/2018
06/04/2018
06/04/2018
06/04/2018
05/04/2018
10/04/2018
10/04/2018
06/04/2018
06/04/2018
06/04/2018
11/04/2018
06/04/2018
10/04/2018
05/04/2018
06/04/2018
06/04/2018
06/04/2018
10/04/2018
06/04/2018

10/04/2018
09/04/2018
11/04/2018
10/04/2018
10/04/2018
11/04/2018
06/04/2018
10/04/2018
06/04/2018
06/04/2018
10/04/2018
10/04/2018
10/04/2018
07/04/2018
11/04/2018
11/04/2018
10/04/2018
09/04/2018

11/04/2018
11/04/2018
09/04/2018
10/04/2018
10/04/2018
06/04/2018
06/04/2018
09/04/2018

SOUTHWELL LIMITED

SOUTHWEST ARTS AND MUSIC PROJECT
SOUTH WEST FIFE COMMUNITY SPORTS
PARTNERSHIP LIMITED

SOUTH WEST FIFE COMMUNITY SPORTS
PARTNERSHIP LIMITED

SO WHAT MEDIA LTD

SPACE AUTOMATION LIMITED
SRCOMPLETE LTD

S RETAIL LIMITED

S RETAIL LIMITED

SR GLOBAL COMMUNICATIONS LTD

SR GLOBAL COMMUNICATIONS LTD
S.R.J. ENTERPRISES LTD.

SRM PROJECT MANAGEMENT LTD

SRM PROJECT MANAGEMENT LTD

SRMS OFFSHORE LTD

SRM SUBSEA LTD

SRM SUBSEA LTD

SR OPTICAL SCOTLAND LIMITED

SR OPTICAL SCOTLAND LIMITED
SRPLANNING LIMITED

SR RAIL SOLUTIONS LTD

SRS ELECTRICAL SYSTEMS LTD

SRS ELECTRICAL SYSTEMS LTD

SRW INSPECTION SERVICES LTD

SSE HEAT NETWORKS LIMITED

SSE MICRO RENEWABLES LIMITED

SSE MICRO RENEWABLES LIMITED

SS EXPLORER PRESERVATION SOCIETY
S6 PROPERTY LTD

S.S.L.D.J LIMITED

SSP RECRUITMENT SOLUTIONS LIMITED
SSQ (GRAMPIAN) LIMITED

S STABLEFORD CHAMPIONSHIP LTD
SSUK LIMITED

STADD LIMITED

STAFFIN STORES LIMITED

STAFFIN STORES LIMITED

STAGE CAPITAL GP PARTNER 1 LIMITED
STAGE CAPITAL GP PARTNER 2 LIMITED

THE STAG (FORFAR) LIMITED
STAIRHILL ARCHITECTURE LTD

STAKAM LTD.

STALKS & STEMS FLOWERS LTD

STANCE DIGITAL LTD

STANDARD LIFE ASSETS AND EMPLOYEE
SERVICES LIMITED

STANDARD LIFE ASSETS AND EMPLOYEE
SERVICES LIMITED

STANDARD LIFE ASSURANCE LIMITED
STANDING STONE HOLDINGS LIMITED
STAND JACEY LIMITED

ST. ANDREW'S CLINICS FOR CHILDREN
ST. ANDREW'S CLINICS FOR CHILDREN
ST ANDREWS PROJECT MANAGEMENT

5C392560
5C218678
SC531993

SC531993

SC502693
SC398849
SC520691
5C593421
S5C593421
SC594007
SC594007
5C362160
SC502076
SC502076
SC476214
5C593608
5C593608
SC594031
SC594031
SC433016
SC562017
SC593916
SC593916
SC539862
5C303682
SC386017
SC386017
SC156992
5C510201
S5C420969
SC395682
SC404085
S5C415889
5C296269
SC298554
SC300458
5C300458
SC531205
SC531249
SC562674
SC504454
SC530711
SC565511
5C488411
SC593510

SC593510

SC286833
S5C499445
SC474152
SC140214
S5C140214
S5C420710

(D4)
(C3)
(D4)

10/04/2018
09/04/2018
09/04/2018

09/04/2018

06/04/2018
05/04/2018
09/04/2018
05/04/2018
05/04/2018
11/04/2018
11/04/2018
06/04/2018
09/04/2018
09/04/2018
10/04/2018
06/04/2018
06/04/2018
11/04/2018
11/04/2018
06/04/2018
09/04/2018
10/04/2018
10/04/2018
06/04/2018
06/04/2018
09/04/2018
09/04/2018
09/04/2018
09/04/2018
05/04/2018
06/04/2018
09/04/2018
10/04/2018
10/04/2018
05/04/2018
07/04/2018
07/04/2018
09/04/2018
09/04/2018
06/04/2018
06/04/2018
09/04/2018
10/04/2018
05/04/2018
05/04/2018

05/04/2018

10/04/2018
06/04/2018
11/04/2018
09/04/2018
09/04/2018
11/04/2018



