DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L) (CONT'D)							
SPACED OUT GRAFIX LIMITED	SC593605	(C1)	06/04/2018	SOUTHWELL LIMITED	SC392560	(D4)	10/04/2018
SPACED OUT GRAFIX LIMITED	SC593605	,	, - ,	SOUTHWEST ARTS AND MUSIC PROJECT	SC218678	, ,	09/04/2018
SPACE SOLUTIONS (SCOTLAND) LIMITED	SC322119	, ,		SOUTH WEST FIFE COMMUNITY SPORTS	SC531993	(/	09/04/2018
SPAKE BRAVE LIMITED	SC502037	, ,	06/04/2018	PARTNERSHIP LIMITED	50001330	(21)	03,01,2020
SPARK ENERGY LIMITED	SC301188			SOUTH WEST FIFE COMMUNITY SPORTS	SC531993	(C2)	09/04/2018
SPARK GENERATION LTD	SC362870	. ,	10/04/2018	PARTNERSHIP LIMITED		(/	,,
THE SPAR SHOP LETHAM LIMITED	SC217344		09/04/2018	SO WHAT MEDIA LTD	SC502693	(D4)	06/04/2018
THE SPARTANS FOOTBALL CLUB LIMITED	SC343889	(D1)	05/04/2018	SPACE AUTOMATION LIMITED	SC398849	(C2)	05/04/2018
SPA UNIQ LIMITED	SC474867	(D4)	10/04/2018	SRCOMPLETE LTD	SC520691	(D4)	09/04/2018
SPC FINANCE LTD	SC516004	(D1)	05/04/2018	S RETAIL LIMITED	SC593421	(B1)	05/04/2018
SPEAKER BUZZ LTD	SC593658	(C1)	06/04/2018	S RETAIL LIMITED	SC593421	(C1)	05/04/2018
SPEAKER BUZZ LTD	SC593658	(B1)	06/04/2018	SR GLOBAL COMMUNICATIONS LTD	SC594007	(C1)	11/04/2018
THE SPECIAL BRICK COMPANY LIMITED	SC421035	(D4)	06/04/2018	SR GLOBAL COMMUNICATIONS LTD	SC594007	(B1)	11/04/2018
SPECIALIST ASSISTANTS LIMITED	SC354815	(E1)	05/04/2018	S.R.J. ENTERPRISES LTD.	SC362160	(D1)	06/04/2018
SPECIALIST CONSULTANCY GROUP LTD	SC527043	(D1)	10/04/2018	SRM PROJECT MANAGEMENT LTD	SC502076	(D1)	09/04/2018
SPECIALIZED EVENT GUARDING LIMITED	SC355057	(D1)	10/04/2018	SRM PROJECT MANAGEMENT LTD	SC502076	(D4)	09/04/2018
SPECTRUM SERVICE SOLUTIONS LIMITED	SC245163	(C3)	06/04/2018	SRMS OFFSHORE LTD	SC476214	(D4)	10/04/2018
SPECTRUM SERVICE SOLUTIONS LIMITED	SC245163	(D4)	06/04/2018	SRM SUBSEA LTD	SC593608	(B1)	06/04/2018
SPECTRUM SERVICE SOLUTIONS LIMITED	SC245163	(C3)		SRM SUBSEA LTD	SC593608	(C1)	06/04/2018
SPEED AND CUSTOM GLASGOW LIMITED	SC531389	, ,		SR OPTICAL SCOTLAND LIMITED	SC594031	. ,	11/04/2018
SPEED CONSERVATORY ROOF SYSTEMS LTD.		, ,	06/04/2018	SR OPTICAL SCOTLAND LIMITED	SC594031	, ,	11/04/2018
SPEEDLAMPS LIMITED	SC254951	, ,		SRPLANNING LIMITED	SC433016	, ,	06/04/2018
SPENCE (INSURANCE SERVICES) LTD.	SC124134	, ,	05/04/2018	SR RAIL SOLUTIONS LTD	SC562017	, ,	09/04/2018
SPEUR AVIATION LTD	SC563174		, - ,	SRS ELECTRICAL SYSTEMS LTD	SC593916	. ,	10/04/2018
SPEUR AVIATION LTD	SC563174			SRS ELECTRICAL SYSTEMS LTD	SC593916	. ,	10/04/2018
SPEUR AVIATION LTD	SC563174		06/04/2018	SRW INSPECTION SERVICES LTD	SC539862	. ,	06/04/2018
SPEYSIDE PLUMBING SERVICES LIMITED	SC214281	, ,	10/04/2018	SSE HEAT NETWORKS LIMITED	SC303682	(- /	06/04/2018
SPEYSIDE RENEWABLE ENERGY	SC403396	(C3)	06/04/2018	SSE MICRO RENEWABLES LIMITED	SC386017	. ,	09/04/2018
PARTNERSHIP LIMITED				SSE MICRO RENEWABLES LIMITED	SC386017	,	09/04/2018
SPIDER LOGISTICS LIMITED	SC478886			SS EXPLORER PRESERVATION SOCIETY	SC156992	. ,	09/04/2018
SPIIIRE LIMITED	SC562936		, - ,	S6 PROPERTY LTD	SC510201	, ,	09/04/2018
SPIKENARD HEALTHCARE LIMITED	SC502605			S.S.L.D.J LIMITED	SC420969	. ,	05/04/2018
SPILLANE WEALTH PLANNING LIMITED	SC531469		10/04/2018	SSP RECRUITMENT SOLUTIONS LIMITED	SC395682	. ,	06/04/2018
SPIRIT ADVOCACY	SC404409		10/04/2018	SSQ (GRAMPIAN) LIMITED	SC404085	. ,	09/04/2018
SPIRIT OF CALLANDER LTD	SC562078	, ,		S STABLEFORD CHAMPIONSHIP LTD	SC415889	, ,	10/04/2018
SPIRIT OF THAI LIMITED	SC281349			SSUK LIMITED	SC296269	. ,	10/04/2018
SPLAT PUBLISHING LIMITED	SC215925			STADD LIMITED	SC298554	. ,	05/04/2018
SPLS ELECTRICAL LTD SPLS ELECTRICAL LTD	SC593714 SC593714			STAFFIN STORES LIMITED STAFFIN STORES LIMITED	SC300458 SC300458	. ,	07/04/2018 07/04/2018
SPOKETREE LTD	SC473761			STAGE CAPITAL GP PARTNER 1 LIMITED		, ,	09/04/2018
SPORT ABERDEEN	SC350981	. ,		STAGE CAPITAL GP PARTNER 1 LIMITED STAGE CAPITAL GP PARTNER 2 LIMITED	SC531203		09/04/2018
SPORTS RESOURCING CONSULTANCY LTD	SC540009			THE STAG (FORFAR) LIMITED	SC562674	, ,	06/04/2018
SPORTS SOCCER TOURS LIMITED	SC481520	٠,		STAIRHILL ARCHITECTURE LTD	SC502074	, ,	06/04/2018
SPORTSWISE (BORDERS) LIMITED	SC064379	, ,	. , . ,	STAKAM LTD.	SC530711	, ,	09/04/2018
SPORTSWOMAN MAGAZINE LIMITED	SC531707	, - ,	, . ,	STALKS & STEMS FLOWERS LTD	SC565511	, ,	10/04/2018
SPOT ON LOCATIONS LTD	SC423429		10/04/2018	STANCE DIGITAL LTD	SC488411	, ,	05/04/2018
SPRING GROVE CLINIC (SCOTLAND)	SC462158	` '	.,.,.	STANDARD LIFE ASSETS AND EMPLOYEE	SC593510	, ,	05/04/2018
LIMITED	00102100	(D1)	03/01/2010	SERVICES LIMITED	50033010	(D1)	00/01/2010
SPRING PROFESSIONAL SERVICES LTD	SC474173	(D4)	11/04/2018	STANDARD LIFE ASSETS AND EMPLOYEE	SC593510	(C1)	05/04/2018
SPRING PROFESSIONAL SERVICES LTD	SC474173		11/04/2018	SERVICES LIMITED		,/	,
SPUC PRO-LIFE SCOTLAND LTD	SC446258			STANDARD LIFE ASSURANCE LIMITED	SC286833	(D1)	10/04/2018
SPX4U LTD.	SC421054			STANDING STONE HOLDINGS LIMITED	SC499445	, ,	06/04/2018
SQUARE PEG DEVELOPMENT LIMITED	SC531757			STAND JACEY LIMITED	SC474152		11/04/2018
SRA DYNAMICS LIMITED	SC593628			ST. ANDREW'S CLINICS FOR CHILDREN	SC140214		09/04/2018
SRA DYNAMICS LIMITED	SC593628	(C1)	06/04/2018	ST. ANDREW'S CLINICS FOR CHILDREN	SC140214	(C2)	09/04/2018
SRCOMPLETE LTD	SC520691	(E1)	09/04/2018	ST ANDREWS PROJECT MANAGEMENT	SC420710	(D4)	11/04/2018
LIMITED							